

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Dehri Nazirganj road part					
Bharkuriga gate to Bharkuriga					
Name of Contractor:- Hemant Kumar Singh					
Agreement no:- RWR Dehri/53MR-3054/1130/2020-2021					
Date of work start:- 30/01/2021					

1st on N/C bill

<1> Clearing and grubbing road
land - do do

$$2 \times 2800 \times 30 \times 1.000 = 1680$$

$$2 \times 1000 \times 10 \times 1.000 = 20$$

$$1700$$

$$= 0.17 \text{ Ha}$$

<2> Providing const of subgrade
earth shoulder - do do

$$2 \times 2800 \times 30 \times 1.00 \times 0.250 = 420$$

$$2 \times 1000 \times 10 \times 1.00 \times 0.250 = 5$$

$$425$$

<3> Providing const. of granular sub-
base by well graded material

$$6 \times 6.05 \times 1.35 \times 0.175 = 8.575$$

$$4 \times 3.75 \times 0.75 \times 0.175 = 1.969$$

$$3 \times 4.85 \times 1.20 \times 0.175 = 3.055$$

$$5 \times 4.05 \times 1.00 \times 0.175 = 3.544$$

$$4 \times 3.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.175 = 1.890$$

$$2 \times 3.45 \times 1.15 \times 0.175 = 1.385$$

$$7 \times 4.50 \times 1.25 \times 0.175 = 6.890$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Retro-reflectorised cautionary, mantatory and informative sign Qty vide item no (12) - P (2,4)					
(i) 600 mm x 300 mm triangle - 8 nos @ Rs. 3361.31	8				26890 = 00
(ii) 600 mm circular - 8 nos @ Rs. 3558.70	8				28470 = 00
(iii) 600 mm x 150 mm rect - 6 nos @ Rs. 3434.36	6				20608 = 00
(iv) 900 mm wide octagon - 1 no @ Rs. 7279.92	1				7279 = 00
(13) R.C.C. M, S grade boundary pillar Qty vide item (13) - P (1)					
4 nos @ Rs. 498.52	4				1994 = 00
(14) Slanting tree Qty vide item (14) - P (1)					
43 nos @ Rs. 844.59	43				36317 = 00
(15) Thermoplastic Compound Qty vide item no (15, (11)) - P (9)					
(1) At edge for B.T position 170 m ² @ Rs. 721.95	170				122732 = 00
(11) Pedestrian crossing 6 m ² @ Rs. 721.95	6				4332 = 00
(16) Mangrove, informative board Qty vide item no (16) - P (4)					
4 nos @ Rs. 9570.27	4				38281 = 00
					Rs. 1346,551 = 00
Add 12% U.S.T					Rs. 233586 = 00
Add 1% labour cess					Rs. 19466 = 00
Signage fee					Rs. 17047 = 00
					Rs. 22,16,650 = 00
less 17.21% as per agreement					Rs. 381485 = 00
					Rs. 18,35,165 = 00
29/10/2021 A.E					et P 08.01.22